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AEBG Allocation Amendment: 2018-19 Produced: Dec 10, 2018, 9:32 PM UTC Action Taskman

29 Marin County Adult Education Block Grant Consortium

Allocation Amendment Summary

Fiscal Declaration
The Fiscal Declaration information in this section has been provided as a courtesy. It has not been changed since CFAD
has been approved by the Member Representatives.

Consortium Name:  29 Marin County Adult Education Block Grant Consortium 

Funding Channel:  Fiscal Agent 

Fiscal Agent:  Not Selected 

Narrative:  All of our budgets are consistent with our 3-year plan. We have voted as a consortia to allocate our COLA in a fund
held by the fiscal agent. 

Changes:  The COLA is being allocated to COM's fund as a "holding" place to fund member growth and/or adult education progra

Amended Member Allocations for 2018-19

Member Agency Amended Allocation Adjustment Made

Marin CCD

Marin County O�ice of Education

Novato Unified School District

San Rafael City High School District

Shoreline Unified School District

Tamalpais Union High School District

$222,000 -$60,255

$147,000

$200,144 $10,000

$173,271 $50,255

$26,000

$689,161

Total Allocated to Members $1,457,576

Total AEBG Funds $1,457,576

Total Remaining (Must be $0) $0

Certification

Member Representative
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Elizabeth Pratt
Katheryn Horton
Kathleen Antokhin
Elizabeth Pratt
epratt@marin.edu
(415) 457-8811

Katheryn Horton
kahorton@marin.edu
(415) 457-8811

Kathleen Antokhin
kantokhin@marin.edu
(415) 457-8811 ext: 8183

Appr oved by Kather yn Hor ton

Member Representative

Ken Lippi
Ken Lippi
klippi@marinschools.org
(415) 499-5803

Appr oved by Ken Lippi

Member Representative

Karen Valentine
Karen Valentine
kvalentine@nusd.org
(415) 897-4288

Appr oved by Kar en Valentine

Member Representative

Kevin Kerr
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Kathy Takemoto
Kevin Kerr
kkerr@srcs.org
(415) 492-3221

Kathy Takemoto
ktakemoto@srcs.org
(415) 492-3591

Appr oved by Kathy Takemoto

Member Representative

Bob Raines
Bob Raines
bob.raines@shorelineunified.org
(707) 878-2286

Appr oved by Bob Raines

Member Representative

Jaemi Naish
Jaemi Naish
jnaish@tamdistrict.org
(415) 945-1070

Appr oved by Jaemi Naish
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